
All Rounds: Low Net Player v. Field

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

TotalTotal
ToTo
ParPar
NetNet

R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Spencer DillardSpencer Dillard +9 75 76 151

2 Jesse CampbellJesse Campbell +11 76 77 153

3 Matt BoundyMatt Boundy +15 75 82 157

4 Marko LloydMarko Lloyd +17 78 81 159

T5 Hunter ThomasHunter Thomas +18 80 80 160

T5 Nick JonesNick Jones +18 75 85 160

T5 Rhys PhinnesseeRhys Phinnessee +18 82 78 160

8 Blake GrahamBlake Graham +22 77 87 164

T9 Jesse CosmaJesse Cosma +23 78 87 165

T9 Kayla McFallKayla McFall +23 79 86 165

T9 Ricky LiuRicky Liu +23 75 90 165

12 Dustin DreisbachDustin Dreisbach +28 81 89 170

T13 Andrew BohliAndrew Bohli +29 83 88 171

T13 Lake FischerLake Fischer +29 84 87 171

15 Brandon GarciaBrandon Garcia +30 85 87 172

16 Luke PattonLuke Patton +31 83 90 173

T17 Beau DavidsonBeau Davidson +32 84 90 174

T17 Preston BufkinPreston Bufkin +32 83 91 174

19 Clint WalkupClint Walkup +37 86 93 179

20 Ashton SchulzAshton Schulz +41 95 88 183

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT Tanner DavisTanner Davis +42 88 96 184

CUT Tyler GallTyler Gall +43 91 94 185

CUT Tyler ErwinTyler Erwin +45 87 100 187

CUT Richard SchwartzRichard Schwartz +57 94 105 199
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Low Net Player v. Field

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Spencer DillardSpencer Dillard +5 76

2 Jesse CampbellJesse Campbell +6 77

3 Rhys PhinnesseeRhys Phinnessee +7 78

4 Hunter ThomasHunter Thomas +9 80

5 Marko LloydMarko Lloyd +10 81

6 Matt BoundyMatt Boundy +11 82

7 Nick JonesNick Jones +14 85

8 Kayla McFallKayla McFall +15 86

T9 Brandon GarciaBrandon Garcia +16 87

T9 Lake FischerLake Fischer +16 87

T9 Blake GrahamBlake Graham +16 87

T9 Jesse CosmaJesse Cosma +16 87

T13 Ashton SchulzAshton Schulz +17 88

T13 Andrew BohliAndrew Bohli +17 88

15 Dustin DreisbachDustin Dreisbach +18 89

T16 Beau DavidsonBeau Davidson +19 90

T16 Luke PattonLuke Patton +19 90

T16 Ricky LiuRicky Liu +19 90

19 Preston BufkinPreston Bufkin +20 91

20 Clint WalkupClint Walkup +22 93

21 Tyler GallTyler Gall +23 94

22 Tanner DavisTanner Davis +25 96

23 Tyler ErwinTyler Erwin +29 100

24 Richard SchwartzRichard Schwartz +34 105
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